
 
 
 
 

Cochin Smart Mission Limited (CSML) 

 

1 | P a g e  
 

Cochin Smart Mission Limited 
10th Floor, Revenue Tower, Park Avenue,  

Kochi - 682 011, India.  
Phone: 0484-2350355, 2380980  
E-mail: csmltenders@gmail.com 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

TnD No.: CSML/ TND / 2018 /64 /040                                     Date: 11/05/2018  

   

Tender ID: 2018_KMRL_195624_1 

Tender Reference Number: CSML/Education/RFP/001 

Ref:   (1) RFP: CSML/ Education /RFP/001 Date: 09/03/2018 

Project Name: RFP for Implementation of Smart Classrooms in Government Schools of Kochi 

Sl. 

No. 
Existing Clause of RFP  Revised Clause of RFP 

01 In BOQ Microsoft excel file, at column BA11 Row 11, 
the word ‘published as’  

“TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs.       P” 

In BOQ Microsoft excel file, at column BA11 Row 11, 
the word ‘to be read as’  

“TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes in Rs.       P” 

02 In BOQ Microsoft excel file, contents of column BC11 

Row 9 to 22,  

 

In BOQ Microsoft excel file, contents of column BC11 

Row 9 to 22,  

 ‘Deleted  

03 In BOQ Microsoft excel file, contents of Row 22,  

 

In BOQ Microsoft excel file, contents of Row 22,  

 ‘Deleted  

 

For further updates visit website www.csml.co.in, www.kochimetro.org, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in - 

under organization name – “Kochi Metro Rail Ltd”.  

                 

                                          -sd-   

Managing Director 

Cochin Smart Mission Limited 

http://www.csml.co.in/
http://www.kochimetro.org/
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

